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
water heat with gas fired boiler, a ' 
lovely yard with an abundance of trees 
and flowers. Located in Wilmette's 
east side only three blocks from trans- ON BEAUTIFUL PARK PLACE, 6 
portation. Rental $150 , per month. room Dutch Colonl~l; hot water heat; 
Phone or write. 50 ft. parkway. Pnced at $17,500. 

YVihni~~L~o~~lty Co. 1MJ©liD;&1l: & fll~lffi~lfity 
513 4th Street Phone Wilmette 192 REALTORS 

69LTN40-ltc 1177 Wilmette Ave. 
------------------~---------FuR RENT-5 RM. HOUSE, 1 BATH, 

Wilmette 273 
77L40-ltc houseman and gardener, white, compe­

tent and willing. Excellent references. 
Call E. Morrison, Wilmette 3566, 8-19 
A. M., 6-8 P. M. 61LTN40-ltp 

LO. ATRY FURN. RM., $5. PLENTY OF sun porch and gar. On Harding Rd. 
hot watE'r. Suitable for 2 if deRired. in the Yillage of Northfield, Ill. For '1LENCOE EAST SIDE. CHARMING 

English home of 10 rooms, just com­
pleted. Living r90m 18x28. • Six bed­
rooms, 4 baths, lavatory, tiled kitchen, 
attached 2-car garage. Within 3 blocks 
of station, school and lake. 248 Haw­
thorne Ave. Price $50,000. For ln· 
formation phone Glencoe 561. 

Ph. Wilmette 729. 66L40-ltp further inf. call Wilmette 2062 or 3300. 
69LTN40-1tc SIT. WTD.-BUTLER, ALSO VALET. 

Experienced, 2 yrs. last place, wants Gi 
position Jt!,lY 1st. City ref. Write -----------------

}'OU REN'f-APAR'f~IENTS 

Glencoe News B-130. 61LTN40-ltp 
-
GARDENER, GERMAN, WORK BY 

hour, day or week. Ph. Winnetka 1549. 
61LTN39-2tp 

WTD. - HSE. CLEANING BY ALL 
around job man. Ph. Greenleaf 7519. 

61LTN39-4tp 

FOR RENT-2 ROOM KITCHENETTE 
apartment, steam heat, janitor service. 
near transportation. Call WilmPtte 
1800. 67LTN39-tfc 

FOR RENT-1 ROOM APT. FURN. 
complete, extra sleeping rm. available, 
nr. transp. Call Wilmette 3730. 

67L40-ltc 

EXPERIENCED GARDENER WANTS FLAT FOR RENT-3 RMS., INCLUDES 
work by the day or week; good refer- light, water and heat. Call at 1448 
ences. Tel. Wilmette 570. 61LTN29-tfc Wilmette Ave. 67L40-ltp 

IDEAL HOME 
8 rm. Spanish brick res., 4 bedrms., 2 

baths, nr. lake. $250 mo. Highland 
Park 3252. 69LTN40-ltp 

FOR RENT-6 RM. HOUSE, 2 PORCH­
es, large yd. ; oil heat, 1% blks. to 
transp. $80. Ph. Glencoe 1577. 

69LTN40-1~c 

G ROOM BUNGALOW, 4 BLKS. FROM 
Winnetka. Elm St .. transp. Large yard. 
Reasonable. Inquire at stand Sunset 
and Dundee Rds. 69L40-ltp 

77LTN36-tfc 

ALMOST FINISHED CHARMING 
brick residence, 6 bedrms., 3 baths, lg. 
living and recreation rms., Frigidaire, 
Oil Ht., att. garage. $41,000. 642 Elder 
Lane, Winn_etka, nr. Church Rd. 

. 77LTN 40-4tc 

MORE . WANT . ADS ON PACE • 

-


